
Quick Spec Selection Guide

Effective Date: 01/01/2026
All prices are subject to change without notice

CONFIGURATION Standard Entry Top Entry In-Line Automatic Gun

PART NUMBER # DG-401-RS *
DG-403-RS * 

DG-403-RT * DG-501-R *
DG-503-R *

AV-600-RU

B E N C H M A R K ®  7 0 0
H i g h  P e r f o r m a n c e  S y s t e m

Benchmark® Melt Unit 120v, 30 amp   Use XP7xx-4 Prefix for 220v

Heated Hoses 120v    Use XP Prefix for 220v

Handguns & Automatic Guns 120v    Use XP Prefix for 220v

Standard Features
 Auto-Standby, Auto-Off Timer 
 Modular Melt Tanks
 Manual Standby 
 Programmable High Limit
 On/Off Hose/Gun Zones
 Diagnostics
 All Zone Temp Readouts 
 Temp Readout, °F or °C
 Set Lock 

Common Options
 #340-032 Key Lock  
 #934-247 24hr/7 Day Timer 
 #921-011 Steel Cart 
 #910-055 Pressure Gauge 
 Load Alert
 #911-112 Hinged Lid, 10", Installed 
 220v Available

DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
P/N

TANK CAPACITY
(APPROX.)

HOSE/GUN 
CAPABILITY

Benchmark® 725
Benchmark® 735 
Benchmark® 750
 HP System Control
 86 rpm / PA-30
 100° F - 475° F

BM725-3-30-M
BM735-3-30-M
BM750-3-30-M 

25 lb (3 Gal) 
35 lb (5 Gal) 
50 lb (7 Gal)

2
2
2

HOSE 
LENGTH

REGULAR 
HOSE P/N

SPRAY HOSE 
P/N

8 Ft
12 Ft
16 Ft 
20 Ft

DG0608-R 
DG0612-R 
DG0616-R 
DG0620-R

DG0608-S 
DG0612-S 
DG0616-S 
DG0620-S

 Audible Alarm  
 Power Cord
 Tank Filter 
 Pump Ready Lock-out
 Precision Flow Control  

* Handgun Swivel: 01 = Straight Swivel; 03 = Ball Swivel 

 See Gun/Nozzle Pages for available Bead and Spray Nozzles
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